Capital of the Target Company 

Offer Price `14.00 (Rupees Fourteen only) per Equity Share 

Offer Size Upto  7,93,000 Equity Shares representing 26% of Equity Share Capital of 

the Target Company at a price of `14.00 (Rupees Fourteen only) per Equity 

Share, aggregating to `1,11,02,000 (Rupees One Crore Eleven Lakhs and 

Two Thousand only) 

PA/Public Announcement Public Announcement of the Offer issued by the Manager to the Offer, on 

behalf of the Acquirer on April 17, 2018 (Tuesday) 

Promoter(s) Promoters of Darjeeling Ropeway Company Limited as per Regulation 

31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015

[...]

2) The Acquirer shall acquire 37,224 Equity Shares representing 1.22 % of the subscribed Equity Share 

capital/ Voting Capital of the company from the Sellers. 

3) The Purchase Price for the Sale Shares shall be Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) per share and the total 

consideration amount shall be Rs. 3,72,240/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Two Hundred & 

Forty Only).  

4) The Purchase Consideration has been fixed on the basis of the assets and liabilities disclosed in the audited 

annual accounts of the Company for the financial year ended on March 31, 2017 and the certified accounts 

for the period up to December 31, 2017.

[...]

6.2.1.The total funds required for the implementation of the Offer i.e., for the acquisition of 7,93,000 fully paid 

up Equity Shares of Face Value `10 each at a price of `14.00 (Rupees Fourteen only) per Equity Share 

(assuming full acceptance) is `1,11,02,000 (Rupees One Crore Eleven Lakhs and Two Thousand only) 

(“Maximum Consideration”). 

6.2.2.In accordance with Regulation 17(4) of Regulations, the Acquirer has opened a Cash Escrow Account 

under the name and style of ‘DRCL-OPEN OFFER-ESCROW ACCOUNT’ (“Escrow Account”) with 

IndusInd Bank Limited (“Escrow Banker”) bearing account number 250549750867 and deposited an